
Troop Meeting Place Meeting Address City Day Time Contact Contact Phone Contact E-mail       

8004 LDS (Cibola) 4300 W 16th St Yuma Tuesday 7:00 PM Shawn Garner 928-304-2474 shawn@deasongarnerlaw.com

8007 LDS Church (Mesa Del Sol) 8451 E 36th St Yuma Wednesday 6:30 PM Ian Masson 928-503-9341 imasson@yumaed.org

8008 LDS Church (San Luis) 23414 S. San Luis Pl. San Luis Wednesday 7:00 PM Fernando Chavolla (YM P) 928-941-3412 ferna12@live.com

8009 LDS Church (Yuma Valley) 4200 W. 18th St. Yuma Wednesday 7:00 PM Dallin Farar 570-335-3425 dallie.lama@gmail.com

8010 LDS Church (Foothills) 8451 E 36th Street Yuma Tuesday 6:30 PM Kevin Crookston 928-210-5577 kevincrookston@gmail.com

8051 Christ Lutheran Church 2555 Engler Avenue Yuma Tuesday 7:00 PM Ross Nicolette 928-246-5088 yumasigpig@hotmail.com

8053 Goldsmith Building 1950 W 3rd St Yuma Tuesday 7:00 PM Don Jacobs 928-750-2707 da1bear@live.com

8054 Sierra Vista Presbyterian Church 150 W. 28th Street Yuma Wednesday 6:15 PM Scott Donnelly 928-344-7590 scott.donnelly@azwestern.edu

8056 Desert Grace Church (Foothills) 12134 E. North Frontage Rd Yuma TBA TBA Lukas Bergqvist 928-345-9203 Luckyyoda@gmail.com

8057 LDS Church (Yuma) 2895 S. 8th Ave Yuma Wednesday 7:00 PM Jason Lemmon 928-276-9414 jasonlemmon@gmail.com

8068 Gloria de Cristo 11273 E. 40th St. Yuma Wednesday 7:00 PM William Timm 928-344-4855 BillTimm03@aol.com

8097 LDS (Rancho Sereno Ward) 4300 W. 16th St. Yuma Wednesday 7:00 PM Chris Strebe 928-920-7741 cstrebe@aol.com

8098 LDS Church (Hyder) Ave 74 & Butterfield Hyder Wednesday 6:30 PM Mark Skousen 602-454-2744 markskousen@hughes.net

8117 LDS (Rio Colorado Branch) 4200 W. 18th St. Yuma Tuesday 6:30 PM Alema Dominguez 928-248-2177 alemadominguez1992@gmail.com

8156 Desert Grace Church (Foothills) 12134 E. North Frontage Rd Yuma Friday 4:00 PM Kathy Mendoza 928-344-5002 mendozack@msn.com
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